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CityBouting

pozycja

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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22

Liga Strednych skol 2018/2019 - 3. kolo

Imig gracza
Timotej Skokan
Dominik Mytnik

Kristina Lukacova

Jozef Spak

Adam Dikant

Samuel Javorsky

Patricia Bukovinska

Roman Parana
Ema Cambalova
Robert Hudak
Karin Fuzerova

Erik Nemergut

Katarina Kubikova

Zuzana Maskulkova

Olivia Mudrakova

Matu$ Vaveréak

Kristina JakubiSinova

Ondrej Pramuka

Nikola Bukovinova

Sebastian Lesny

Jakub Nemergut

Zuzana Precakova

individuals.in.round

druzyna

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

Stredna odborna Skola
Polytechnicka
Obchodn& Akadémia
Poprad

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

Obchodn& Akadémia
Poprad

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

Stredna Zdra\vlotné
Skola

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

Obchodn& Akadémia
Poprad

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

Stredna odborna skola
Polytechnicka

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

Obchodn& Akadémia
Poprad

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

Stredna odborna Skola
Polytechnicka
SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Matejovce

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

gier pindbw punkt

5

736

579

514

380

372

361

356

460

224

223

332

319

421

312

206

306

203

298

389

193

96

188

ow
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

$rednia

147.2000

144.7500

128.5000

126.6667

124.0000

120.3333

118.6667

115.0000

112.0000

111.5000

110.6667

106.3333

105.2500

104.0000

103.0000

102.0000

101.5000

99.3333

97.2500

96.5000

96.0000

94.0000
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30

31
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33

Filip Jan¢ik

Rasislav Peteéek

Nikolas Gontkovic

Laura Sulanova
Laura Azzam
Jan Bukovina

Julia Legutkova

Pavlina Copakova

Jozef Svagerko

Viktoria Imrichova

Lucia Cvanigova

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

Stredna Zdra\V/otné
Skola

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

Stredna odborna skola

Polytechnicka

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

186

182

179

166

164

161

222

146

142

211

151

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

93.0000

91.0000

89.5000

83.0000

82.0000

80.5000

74.0000

73.0000

71.0000

70.3333

50.3333
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